lotus

P E T P ORTRAIT

Ellen Spainhour

928 Walker Road

Pendleton, SC 29670

864.261.6179
ellen.spainhour@lotusdesignssc.com

N

size:
upto4x6
upto6x8
upto8x10
upto11x14
upto14x17

up to 16 x 20

*shipping charges will be accessed when the portrait

is ready to ship.

price list:

drawing:
$40
$60
$100
$150
$200

$300

add. animals:

n/a
n/a
n/a
$40
$45

$50

notes:

*Sizes may vary slightly to work with the
composition.

*You will need to send several photos of your pet.
The photos that work best have an unusual

composition and capture the animals’ personality

*Ask about custom pet portrait stationery



